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Peristaltic
Pump Tubing




Our portfolio includes a broad range of peristaltic pump
tubing to cover most ICP-OES and ICP-MS applications.
Our pump tubing is quality controlled with strict
dimensional tolerances, ensuring consistent flow rate
from tube to tube. Explore a selection of our most
popular tubes below.
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PVC
2-Stop Options

15 tubes / pack

Orange/Red
Orange/Blue
Orange/Green
Green/Yellow
Orange/Yellow
Orange/White
Black/Black
Orange/Orange
White/Black
White/White
Red/Red
Gray/Gray
Yellow/Yellow
Yellow/Blue
Blue/Blue
Blue/Green
Green/Green
Purple/Purple
Purple/Black
Purple/Orange
Purple/White
Black/White

*Length is 900 mm.

0.19 mm
0.25 mm
0.38 mm
0.44 mm
0.51Tmm
0.64 mm
0.76 mm
0.89 mm
0.95mm
1.02 mm
1.74 mm
1.30 mm
1.42 mm
1.52 mm
1.65 mm
1.75 mm
1.85 mm
2.06 mm
2.29 mm
2.54 mm
2.79 mm
3.18 mm

288mm/72mm

023-030-002
023-030-003
023-030-004
023-030-024
023-030-005
023-030-006
023-030-007
023-030-008
023-030-023
023-030-009
023-030-010
023-030-011
023-030-012
023-030-018
023-030-013
023-030-022
023-030-014
023-030-015
023-030-016
023-030-017
023-030-018
023-030-021

023-130-002
023-130-003
023-130-004
023-130-024
023-130-005
023-130-006
023-130-007
023-130-008
023-130-023
023-130-009
023-130-010
023-130-0M
023-130-012
023-130-019
023-130-013
023-130-022
023-130-014
023-130-015
023-130-016
023-130-017
023-130-018
023-130-021

022-030-002
022-030-003
022-030-004
022-030-024
022-030-005
022-030-006
022-030-007
022-030-008
022-030-023
022-030-009
022-030-010
022-030-0M
022-030-012
022-030-019
022-030-013
022-030-022
022-030-014
022-030-015
022-030-016
022-030-017
022-030-018
022-030-021

022-130-002
022-130-003
022-130-004
022-130-024
022-130-005
022-130-006
022-130-007
022-130-008
022-130-023
022-130-009
022-130-010
022-130-011

022-130-012

022-130-019

022-130-013

022-130-022
022-130-014
022-130-015

022-130-017

022-130-021

900mm/151 mm

022-030-603
022-030-604

022-030-605
022-030-606
022-030-607
022-030-608
022-030-623
022-030-609
022-030-610
022-030-611

022-030-612
022-030-619
022-030-613

022-030-614

022-030-615

022-030-618
022-030-621

Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

455mm/150 mm

320mm/95 mm

025-130-002
025-130-003
025-130-004
025-130-124

025-130-005
025-130-006
025-130-007

2-Stop Options 4
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SolventFlex Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

4

P 2-Stop Options

Santoprene Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

2-Stop Options 2-Stop Options

15 tubes / pack 288mm/72 mm 400mm/150 mm 15 tubes / pack 288mm/72 mm 455mm/140 mm 310mm/165mm 320mm/95 mm
oy 8 e I T e P o

Orange/Red 0.19mm  023-030-402 022-030-402 Orange/Red 0.19 mm 023-030-102 023-130-102 022-030-102 022-130-102 025-130-102

Orange/Blue 0.25mm 023-030-403 022-030-403 Orange/Blue 0.25mm 023-030-103 023-130-103 022-030-103 022-130-103

Orange/Green  0.38 mm  023-030-404 022-030-404 Orange/Green 0.38 mm 023-030-104 023-130-104 022-030-104 022-130-104 025-130-104

Green/Yellow 0.44mm 023-030-424 022-030-424 Green/Yellow 0.44 mm 023-030-124 023-130-124 022-030-124 022-130-124 025-130-124

Orange/Yellow  0.51mm  023-030-405 022-030-405 Orange/Yellow 0.51mm 023-030-105 023-130-105 022-030-105 022-130-105 022-037-005

Orange/White  0.64mm 023-030-406 022-030-406 Orange/White 0.64 mm 023-030-106 023-130-106 022-030-106 022-130-106 025-130-106

Black/Black 0.76 mm  023-030-407 022-030-407 Black/Black 0.76 mm 023-030-107 023-130-107 022-030-107 022-130-107 022-037-007 025-130-107

Orange/Orange 0.89 mm 023-030-408 022-030-408 Orange/Orange  0.89 mm 023-030-108 023-130-108 022-030-108 022-130-108

White/Black 0.95mm 023-030-423 022-030-423 White/Black 0.95 mm 023-030-123 023-130-123 022-030-123 022-130-123

White/White 1.02mm  023-030-409 022-030-409 White/White 1.02 mm 023-030-109 023-130-109 022-030-109 022-130-109

Red/Red 104 mm  023-030-410 022-030-410 Red/Red 1.4 mm 023-030-110 023-130-110 022-030-110 022-130-110 022-037-010 025-130-110

Gray/Gray 1.30 mm  023-030-411 022-030-41 Gray/Gray 1.30 mm 023-030-111 023-130-1M 022-030-M 022-130-111

Yellow/Yellow 1.42mm  023-030-412 022-030-412 Yellow/Yellow 1.42 mm 023-030-12 023-130-112 022-030-112 022-130-112

Yellow/Blue 1.52mm  023-030-419 022-030-419 Yellow/Blue 1.52 mm 023-030-19 023-130-119 022-030-119 022-130-119

Blue/Blue 1.65mm  023-030-413 022-030-413 Blue/Blue 1.65 mm 023-030-113 023-130-113 022-030-113 022-130-113

Blue/Green 1.75mm  023-030-422 022-030-422 Blue/Green 1.75 mm 023-030-122 023-130-122 022-030-122 022-130-122

Green/Green 1.85mm  023-030-414 022-030-414 Green/Green 1.85 mm 023-030-114 023-130-114 022-030-14 022-130-14

Purple/Purple 2.06 mm 023-030-415 022-030-415 Purple/Purple 2.06 mm 023-030-115 023-130-115 022-030-115 022-130-115

Purple/Black 2.29mm 023-030-416 022-030-416 Purple/Black 2.29 mm 023-030-116 023-130-116 022-030-116 022-130-116

Purple/Orange  2.54 mm  023-030-417 022-030-417 Purple/Orange  2.54 mm 023-030-117 023-130-117 022-030-117 022-130-117

Purple/White 2.79mm 023-030-418 022-030-418 Purple/White 2.79 mm 023-030-118 023-130-118 022-030-118 022-130-118 022-030-118

Black/White 3.8 mm  023-030-421 022-030-421 Black/White 3.18 mm 023-030-121 023-130-121 022-030-121 022-130-121

2-Stop Options 4



Viton
2-Stop Options
12 tubes / pack

Orange/Yellow
Orange/White
Black/Black
Orange/Orange
White/White
Red/Red
Gray/Gray
Yellow/Yellow
Yellow/Blue
Blue/Blue
Green/Green
Purple/Purple
Purple/Black
Purple/White

Yellow/Yellow

6 P 2-Stop Options

0.51mm
0.64 mm
0.76 mm
0.89 mm
1.02 mm
1.14 mm
1.30 mm
1.42 mm
1.52 mm
1.65 mm
1.85 mm
2.06 mm
2.29 mm
2.79 mm
1.40 mm

Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

175mm/127 mm

020-030-305
020-030-306
020-030-307
020-030-308
020-030-309
020-030-310
020-030-31M

020-030-312
020-030-319
020-030-313
020-030-314
020-030-315
020-030-316
020-030-318
020-030-352

455mm/140 mm

020-031-305
020-031-306
020-031-307
020-031-308
020-031-309
020-031-310
020-031-311

020-031-312

Silicon

2-Stop Options
6 tubes / pack

Orange/Green

Orange/Yellow

Orange/White
Black/Black

Orange/Orange

White/White
Red/Red
Gray/Gray
Yellow/Yellow
Yellow/Blue
Blue/Blue
Green/Green
Purple/Purple
Purple/Black
Purple/White

0.38 mm
0.51mm
0.64 mm
0.76 mm
0.89 mm
1.02 mm
1.14 mm
1.30 mm
1.42 mm
1.52 mm
1.65 mm
1.85 mm
2.06 mm
2.29 mm
2.79 mm

Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

455mm/140 mm

Stop Colors _ Not Flared Stop Colors _ Not Flared

020-030-204
020-030-205
020-030-206
020-030-207
020-030-208
020-030-209
020-030-210
020-030-21

020-030-212

020-030-219

020-030-213

020-030-214
020-030-215
020-030-216
020-030-218

PVC
3-Stop Options

15 tubes/pack

Orange/Red/Orange
Orange/Blue/Orange
Orange/Green/Orange
Green/Yellow/Green
Orange/Yellow/Orange
Orange/White/Orange
Black/Black/Black
Orange/Orange/Orange
White/Black/White
White/White/White
Red/Red/Red
Gray/Gray/Gray
Yellow/Yellow/Yellow
Yellow/Blue/Yellow
Blue/Blue/Blue
Blue/Green/Blue
Green/Green/Green
Purple/Purple/Purple
Purple/Black/Purple
Purple/Orange/Purple
Purple/White/Purple
Black/White/Black

0.19mm
0.25mm
0.38mm
0.44mm
0.5Tmm
0.64mm
0.76mm
0.89mm
0.95mm
1.02mm
1.74mm
1.30mm
1.42mm
1.52mm
1.65mm
1.75mm
1.85mm
2.06mm
2.29mm
2.54mm
2.79mm
3.18mm

024-033-002
024-033-003
024-033-004
024-033-024
024-033-005
024-033-006
024-033-007
024-033-008
024-033-023
024-033-009
024-033-010
024-033-0M
024-033-012
024-033-018
024-033-013
024-033-022
024-033-014
024-033-015
024-033-016
024-033-017
024-033-018
024-033-021

395 mm/95 mm

024-133-002
024-133-003
024-133-004
024-133-024
024-133-005
024-133-006
024-133-007
024-133-008
024-133-023
024-133-009
024-133-010
024-133-0M
024-133-012
024-133-019
024-133-013
024-133-022
024-133-014
024-133-015
024-133-016
024-133-017
024-133-018
024-133-021

022-033-002
022-033-003
022-033-004

022-033-005
022-033-006
022-033-007
022-033-008
022-033-023
022-033-009
022-033-010
022-033-011

022-033-012
022-033-019
022-033-013

022-033-014
022-033-015
022-033-016
022-033-017
022-033-018
022-033-021

Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

455 mm/72 mm

022-133-002
022-133-003
022-133-004

022-133-005
022-133-006
022-133-007
022-133-008
022-133-023
022-133-009
022-133-010
022-133-0M

022-133-019

022-133-017
022-133-018

3-Stop Options 4

7



SolventFlex Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm) -

3-Stop Options

Santoprene Length (mm)/ Interstop distance (mm)

3-Stop Options

P 3-Stop Options

3-Stop Options 4

15 tubes/pack 395 mm/95 mm 400 mm/72 mm 15 tubes/pack 395mm/95 mm 455mm/82 mm
I T B T o L v

Orange/Red/Orange 0.19mm 024-033-402 022-033-402 Orange/Red/Orange 0.19mm 024-033-102 024-133-102 022-033-102 022-133-102
Orange/Blue/Orange 0.25mm 024-033-403 022-033-403 Orange/Blue/Orange 0.25mm 024-033-103 024-133-103 022-033-103 022-133-103
Orange/Green/Orange 0.38mm 024-033-404 022-033-404 Orange/Green/Orange 0.38mm 024-033-104 024-133-104 022-033-104 022-133-104
Green/Yellow/Green 0.44mm 024-033-424 022-033-424 Green/Yellow/Green 0.44mm 024-033-124 024-133-124 022-033-124 022-133-124
Orange/Yellow/Orange 0.5Tmm 024-033-405 022-033-405 Orange/Yellow/Qrange 0.5Tmm 024-033-105 024-133-105 022-033-105 022-133-105
Orange/White/Orange 0.64mm 024-033-406 022-033-406 Orange/White/Orange 0.64mm 024-033-106 024-133-106 022-033-106 022-133-106
Black/Black/Black 0.76mm 024-033-407 022-033-407 Black/Black/Black 0.76mm 024-033-107 024-133-107 022-033-107 022-133-107
Orange/Orange/Orange 0.89mm 024-033-408 022-033-408 Orange/Orange/Orange 0.89mm 024-033-108 024-133-108 022-033-108 022-133-108
White/Black/White 0.95mm 024-033-423 022-033-423 White/Black/White 0.95mm 024-033-123 024-133-123 022-033-123 022-133-123
White/White/White 1.02mm 024-033-409 022-033-409 White/White/White 1.02mm 024-033-109 024-133-109 022-033-109 022-133-109
Red/Red/Red 1.14mm 024-033-410 022-033-410 Red/Red/Red 1.14mm 024-033-110 024-133-110 022-033-110 022-133-110
Gray/Gray/Gray 1.30mm 024-033-411 022-033-411 Gray/Gray/Gray 1.30mm 024-033-111 024-133-M 022-033-111 022-133-1M
Yellow/Yellow/Yellow 1.42mm 024-033-412 022-033-412 Yellow/Yellow/Yellow 1.42mm 024-033-112 024-133-112 022-033-112 022-133-112
Yellow/Blue/Yellow 1.52mm 024-033-419 022-033-419 Yellow/Blue/Yellow 1.52mm 024-033-119 024-133-119 022-033-119 022-133-119
Blue/Blue/Blue 1.65mm 024-033-413 022-033-413 Blue/Blue/Blue 1.65mm 024-033-113 024-133-113 022-033-113 022-133-113
Blue/Green/Blue 1.75mm 024-033-422 022-033-422 Blue/Green/Blue 1.75mm 024-033-122 024-133-122 022-033-122 022-133-122
Green/Green/Green 1.85mm 024-033-414 022-033-414 Green/Green/Green 1.85mm 024-033-14 024-133-114 022-033-114 022-133-M4
Purple/Purple/Purple 2.06mm 024-033-415 022-033-415 Purple/Purple/Purple 2.06mm 024-033-115 024-133-115 022-033-115 022-133-115
Purple/Black/Purple 2.29mm 024-033-416 022-033-416 Purple/Black/Purple 2.29mm 024-033-116 024-133-116 022-033-116 022-133-116
Purple/Orange/Purple 2.54mm 024-033-417 022-033-417 Purple/Orange/Purple 2.54mm 024-033-117 024-133-117 022-033-117 022-133-117
Purple/White/Purple 2.79mm 024-033-418 022-033-418 Purple/White/Purple 2.79mm 024-033-118 024-133-118 022-033-118 022-133-118
Black/White/Black 3.18mm 024-033-421 022-033-421 Black/White/Black 3.18mm 024-033-121 024-133-121 022-033-121 022-133-121
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Length (mm)/
Interstop distance (mm)

Viton Length (mm)/ Silicon

3-Stop Options Interstop distance (mm) 3-Stop Options
12 tubes/pack 6 tubes/pack
400mm/67 mm

Stop Colors _ Not Flared

400mm/82 mm

Stop Colors _ Not Flared

Orange/Yellow/Orange 0.51Tmm 020-033-305 Orange/White/Orange 0.64mm  020-033-206
Orange/White/Orange 0.64mm 020-033-306 Black/Black/Black 0.76 mm  020-033-207
Black/Black/Black 0.76 mm  020-033-307 Orange/Orange/Orange  0.89 mm = 020-033-208
Orange/Orange/Orange  0.89mm  020-033-308 White/White/White 1.02 mm 020-033-209
White/White/White 1.02 mm 020-033-309 Red/Red/Red 1.94 mm 020-033-210
Red/Red/Red 1.74 mm 020-033-310 Yellow/Yellow/Yellow 1.42 mm 020-033-212
Yellow/Yellow/Yellow 1.42 mm 020-033-312 Yellow/Blue/Yellow 1.52 mm 020-033-219
Yellow/Blue/Yellow 1.52 mm 020-033-319 Blue/Blue/Blue 1.65 mm 020-033-213
Blue/Blue/Blue 1.65 mm 020-033-313 Green/Green/Green 1.85 mm 020-033-214
Green/Green/Green 1.85 mm 020-033-314 Purple/Purple/Purple 2.06 mm  020-033-215
Purple/Purple/Purple 2.06mm  020-033-315 Purple/Black/Purple 2.29mm 020-033-216
Purple/Black/Purple 2.29mm 020-033-316 Purple/White/Purple 279 mm  020-033-218
Purple/Orange/Purple 2.54mm 020-033-317

Purple/White/Purple 279mm  020-033-318

10 P 3-Stop Options
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